
Akif Niftiyev 16-12-1997   akif.niftiyev@mail.ru
      +994708083388

Position

2nd Officer

ResidenceCitizenship Closest Airport

Azerbaijan

Schengen Visa

Baku, Azerbaijan          Heydar Aliyev International Airport (Bina Int'l)

US C1/D Visa US Visa B1 OSC

COVID-19 Vaccination

Sinovac-CoronaVac

EXPERIENCE

2nd Officer - General cargo 17.01.2023 - 30.08.2023 (7 months, 13 days)

Vessel flag ME Type Vessel ownerVessel Name

Nova Palau Astrey Shipping LTDMAN B&W ME

DWTBuild Year ME Power, kW Agency

37741991 Sio Shipping LTD760

AB Seaman 06.08.2022 - 01.10.2022 (1 month, 25 days)- Passenger vessel

Vessel flag Vessel ownerVessel Name ME Type

ASCOMANAzerbaijanOrdubad

DWTBuild Year ME Power, kW Agency

4,350 ASCO39851986

AB Seaman 25.11.2021 - 01.04.2022 (4 months, 7 days)- Passenger vessel

Vessel ownerME TypeVessel flagVessel Name

AzerbaijanShaki MAN ASCO

ME Power, kW AgencyDWTBuild Year

1985 ASCO4,3503985

DOCUMENTS

Document Issue DateDocument NumberCountry Expiry Date#

C03407950

DQK018563

26.11.2021

06.10.2021

25.11.2031

06.10.2026

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

1

2

Passport

Seaman's Book

COC & ENDORSEMENT

Issue Date# Position Number
Type of the
document

Expiry DateCountry

Endorsement 06.10.202706.10.20220007622AzerbaijanWatchkeeping Officer

Certificate of
Competency

2

1 Watchkeeping Officer 0007622 06.10.2022 06.10.2027Azerbaijan

https://t.me/niftiyev_akif
https://wa.me/994708083388


CERTIFICATES

# Issue DateCertificate NumberCertificate Expiry Date

21.10.2026

Leadership and Teamwork

Advanced Chemical Tanker Operations

Safety familiarisation training, Personal survival
techniques, Fire prevention and fire fighting,
Elementary first aid, Personal safety and social
responsibilities

15

16 Proficiency in survival craft and boats other than fast
rescue boats

28.10.2026

SL-1826-21 29.10.2021

01.11.2021

05.11.2026

08.10.2026

24.06.2027

25.08.2028

15.10.2026

29.10.2021 22.10.202617 Ship Security-related familiarization security-awareness
training

SI-1277-21

18 SK-0464-21Dangerous, hazardous and harmful cargoes

Crowd Management

7

8

9

10

24.11.2021

08.10.2021

24.06.2022

20.09.2023

26.10.2021

4

5

6

SP-2060-21

SC-0191-21

DL-0993-22

AS-0113-23

SO-2805-21

03.11.2028

25.08.2028

25.08.2028

30.11.2028

07.06.2027

08.07.2027

05.05.2027

14.06.2027

20.05.2027
 
 
25.05.2027

SR-0456-23

DQ-0504-23

DQ-0504-23

SZ-0643-23

SN-0612-22

SW-0362-22

SH-0776-22

SJ-0767-22

SB-0117-22

SA-0302-22

ROP/ARPA management level1

2

3

GMDSS

07.11.2023

21.09.2023

21.09.2023

30.11.2023

07.06.2022

08.07.2022

05.05.2022

14.06.2022

20.05.2022
 
 
25.05.2022

Medical First Aid

11

12

13

14

Bridge Team and Resource Management

Designated Security Duties

ISM Code Familiarisation

GMDSS Endorsement

ECDIS

Basic Training for Oil and Chemical Tanker Cargo
Operations

Advanced Oil Tanker Operations

Advanced Fire Fighting

EDUCATION

Graduation Date# Qualification / Degree Institution

Azerbaijan State Marine Academy 09.09.2019Bachelor1

PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Hair ColorOverall size Height, cm Eye ColorWeight, kg Shoe size, cm

Brown 52179 Green 68 43


